
9

5SV331.
5SV361.

5SV53.
5SV56.

23030 25 1

40 1

63 1

80 1

300 230 25 2

2

1

40 1

63 1

80 1

30 400 25

40

63

80

100

300 400 25

125

40

63

80

100

125

Malzeme
Cinsi

Eşik
Akımı

I∆n(mA)

Nominal
Gerilim
Un (V)

Anma
Akımı
In (A)

TE*
Min.

Sipariş
Adedi

Sipariş
no

Tip A
Birim 

Fiyatı TL

Monofaze, Faz + Nö koruma rölesi

faze, 

 Faz+Nö

Trifaze, 
3 Faz+Nö

Trifaze, 3 Faz + Nö koruma rölesi

5SV5312-6

5SV5314-6

5SV5316-6

5SV3317-6

5SV5612-6

5SV5614-6

5SV5616-6

5SV3617-6

446,00

454,00

 654,00

1.347,00

406,00

420,00

555,00

1.132,00

5SV5342-6

5SV5344-6

5SV5346-6

5SV3347-6

5SM3348-6

5SM3345-6

5SV5642-6

5SV5644-6

5SV5646-6

5SV3647-6

5SM3648-6

5SM3645-6

579,00

 597,00

710,00

2.006,00

3.704,00

5.329,00

502,00

531,00

 618,00 

1.507,00

2.952,00

4.427,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

SENTRON k
K koruma röleleri

https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5312-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5314-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5316-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV3317-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5612-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5614-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5616-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV3617-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5342-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5344-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5346-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV3347-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/tr/Catalog/Product/5SM3348-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SM3345-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5642-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5644-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/tr/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV5646-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/tr/Catalog/Product/5SV3647-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/tr/Catalog/Product/5SM3648-6
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/tr/Catalog/Product/5SM3645-6



